
真正会　上村道場 169 ㎝ 65 ㎏

誠心館 172 ㎝ 64 ㎏

真正会　尼崎支部 175 ㎝ 64 ㎏

真正会　松本道場 176 ㎝ 64 ㎏

真正会 163 ㎝ 60 ㎏

実践会館 170 ㎝ 60 ㎏

真正会　松本道場 165 ㎝ 63 ㎏

宮野道場　伊丹支部 167 ㎝ 65 ㎏

真心會舘 ㎝ ㎏

真正会　熊本支部 176 ㎝ 64 ㎏

たぶち　てつや

田渕　哲也

やまね　たく

山根　卓

さかた　りゅうせい

坂田　龍星10

準優勝

優勝

7

53

40

99

３位

一般男子　軽量級　－65㎏ 10 名

1 上村　康太

うえむら　こうた

くつない　そう

久都内　颯

ひがしさか　しょうま

東坂　将真

つじ　たかゆき

辻　隆行

よこやま　じゅきや

横山　寿希也2

3

4

71

52

5

6

8

9

かとう　だいち

加藤　大地

いしかわ　かなた

石川　叶大

95

55

72

54

41



極真会館　総本部 171 ㎝ 75 ㎏

極真会館　大阪南支部 169 ㎝ 74 ㎏

真正会　鈴木道場 173 ㎝ 75 ㎏

極真会館　大阪南支部 173 ㎝ 72 ㎏

大心道場 181 ㎝ 75 ㎏

極真会館　東京城北支部 181 ㎝ 74 ㎏

宮野道場 ㎝ ㎏

大心道場 186 ㎝ 75 ㎏

極真会館　大阪南支部 170 ㎝ 68 ㎏

真正会　本部 168 ㎝ 75 ㎏

平尾　大智

17
ふじた　ひゅうが

藤田　彪牙

15

19
こだま　れん

児玉　蓮

20
うえむら　せいや

上村　聖弥

一般男子　中量級　－75㎏ 10 名

11
たにがわ　そうや

谷川　蒼哉

優勝

12

やまがみ　だいき

山上　大輝

ひらお　だいち

さくらもと　かいと

櫻本　海斗

73

59

準優勝

96

62

３位

74

しばさき　ごう

柴崎　剛

60

100

43

61

42

16

14
さがわ　じんせい

佐川　人成

18
おおやま　ひろき

大山　裕樹

13



真正会　鈴木道場 178 ㎝ 87 ㎏

極真会館　広島 170 ㎝ 87 ㎏

全真会館 170 ㎝ 82 ㎏

極真会館　東京城北支部 180 ㎝ 85 ㎏

真正会　鈴木道場 173 ㎝ 84 ㎏

真正会　松本道場 163 ㎝ 77 ㎏

真正会　大澤道場 170 ㎝ 90 ㎏

極真会館　神奈川横浜港南 180 ㎝ 98 ㎏

真正会　鈴木道場 180 ㎝ 82 ㎏

極真会館　東京城西世田谷東支部 172 ㎝ 80 ㎏

真盟会館　総本部 187 ㎝ 80 ㎏

極真会館　東京城西国分寺支部 173 ㎝ 79 ㎏

真正会　福永道場 178 ㎝ 85 ㎏

真正会　鈴木道場 175 ㎝ 97 ㎏

真正会　尼崎支部 173 ㎝ 84 ㎏

真正会　墨田教室 177 ㎝ 97 ㎏

極真会館　総本部 182 ㎝ 100 ㎏

22
くぼ　ひでかず

久保　英和

はせがわ　まさおみ

長谷川　正臣

21
からむ　ぶらっく

カラム　ブラック

26
いしい　そうま

石井　蒼真

27
たかもと　しんご

30
たかぎ　しん

髙木　信

31
きおか　とうま

木岡　永眞

39

48

やまざき　たくみ

山崎　拓実

32
きたむら　けいすけ

北村　佳祐

33

高元　慎吾

24
ひらいわ　こうた

平岩　晧太

25
かもい　よしろう

鴨井　祥郎

28
いわた　だい

岩田　大

29
いまい　けいすけ

今井　啓輔

35

準優勝

優勝

３位

36
やまなか　まさのぶ

山中　政信

37
こばれんこ　こんすたんてぃん

コバレンコ　コンスタンティン

34
よう　よう

よう　よう

49

65

97

51

66

50

76

47

64

46

101

17 名

75

45

63

44

一般男子　重量級　+75㎏

きどう　みのる

貴堂　実23



真正会　心魂道場　南大阪本部 163 ㎝ 56 ㎏

極真会館　京都支部 161 ㎝ 64 ㎏

格闘塾 157 ㎝ 54 ㎏

極真会館　愛知東南支部 156 ㎝ 78 ㎏

白蓮会館　狭山支部 157 ㎝ 57 ㎏

宮野道場　本部 165 ㎝ 58 ㎏

極真会館　広島支部 170 ㎝ 62 ㎏

7 名

38
あかがわ　ななほ

赤川　七帆

40
まつした　りんか

松下　凛香

一般女子

優勝

44

かわい　ふうか

河合　風香

42
おかの　あかり

岡野　星織

43
よしかわ　ななせ

吉川　那々世

準優勝

39

わたなべ　あみ

渡辺　あみ

41
こばやし　うみ

小林　海

98

78

58

57

56

77


